2016 NSMSSA BOYS’ SOCCER SCHEDULE

Practices Games?
Monday September 19" Thursday September 22"
Wednesday September 21** SMS @ CMS (Rotary Field - 5pm)
Monday September 26" Tuesday September 27"
Wednesday September 28 CMS @ SMS
Monday October 3™ Tuesday October 4™
Wednesday October 5t SMS @ CMS (Rotary Field - 5pm)
Monday October 10 Thursday October 13"
Wednesday October 12" CMS @ SMS
Monday October 17" Thursday October 20 -
Wednesday October 19t Championship 2" place @ 1% Place
Exhibition game: Saturday October 15" (10am) (to be confirmed)
PRP-VN @ CMS

CMS — Campbellton Middle School
SMS — Superior Middle School

L All practices are 3:30pm to 5:00pm, unless otherwise noted

2 All games start at 4:30pm, unless otherwise noted

Note:

Please check the CMS Website (cms.nbed.nb.ca) or the CMS FaceBook
page www.facebook.com/CampbelltonMiddleSchool) for more
information about locations, times and possible added exhibition games.



